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RAZEM:

383

247

222

216

193

192

160

152

149

142

104

66

63

58

49

a4

39

35

31

30

30

29

24

0€20C’ TT'6T-LT
29ImoteydIiN Alezs Yr) ¥zZH ‘Ni'd OZH

66

27

57

39

27

27

12

45

30

€202 TTCT
-6 92Imoteydiy A1ezs MrY ¥ZH ‘«LOZH

10| 51

28

€202°01°2C-6T
soimoteyoiy Aiezs Yr) «LHAISD ‘x2ISD

0€202°0T'8-L AuesSY [) 17'4Z

€202°0T°8-9 Ydalwide () 17°Hz

12

€202°0T'T-60°'6¢C 92IMOUSOS
Jajua) Buipry ¥Z ‘rd teuld .20Z

€2¢0¢'60'v¢
-2C 90IMOZSOMS SMeIY SHTM LZ "HZ

16

€202°60°LT-ST
921WojodaN Waiqnz pod Mr)l 1Z ‘Hz

38

12

28

42

€202°60°0T-6 BAUBSSY [ 17 ‘UZ

€2¢02¢°60°0T
-8 82IMOUSOS Ja1ua)d Bulpiy ¥Z

12

TCUC OU ©

-T 82IMOZSOMS SN3eIY SHTM 1Z ‘UZ

€202°80°L2-G¢ dlwojodalN Jeyond
- 921wojodaIN Waiqnz pod Mry 1Z ‘¥z

18 | 24

10

€202°80°0¢-LT
3o1mojeydiiy Alezs Yry ¥Z «L0Z

€2¢0¢'80°ET-TT
92IMOZSOMS SNYeIM SHIM 1Z ‘HZ

10

€202'80'9-7 9dImousos
493U BuIPIY ¥Z ‘WNHIN ‘12 — «LOZ

€¢02'80'9-v .£¢0¢ eleypod eMisoziSIN
anjsiojewly,, euzsndoy ry 17 ‘¥z

14

€202 00682
991wojodaIN Waignz pod My 1Z ‘¥Z

€2¢0¢°L0'9T-VT
92IMOZSOMS SNYeI) SHIM 1Z ‘HZ

12

€202°L0°6-2 Ydalwided (Y ¥Z'IN!d OZ

114

66

57

54

36

27

27

12

21| 10

21

€202°2,0' 9321oueg g-17'4Z

€202'20'2-90°0€ 82IMOUSO0S
181uaD BUIpIY ¥Z ‘MNDIN "8~ xTOZ

12

12

€202°90°52-2¢ d2ImoteydIN
A1ezs MO) MNDW'I® + HZ 4207

£202'90'8T
-1 oysAziodoy Jog S) 17 ‘¥Z

€202°90'TT-8 ddImousos
J93uaD BuIpIY ¥Z ‘WNAIN ‘I — .20Z

£202°90°v-2
8o1wojodaIN Waignz pod Mryl 1Z ‘Nz

24

14

12

€202'50'82
-1z oysAziodol Jog SY 17 ‘¥z

€202'50°'T2-0z eAueSSY ) 17 ‘¥z

14

€202°'S0'T¢-6T d2IMousos
493U BuIPIY ¥Z ‘YN ‘12 — £LOZ

€202°S0VT-TT
a91moteydin Aiezs Jry 1S

€202°'50°L-S
92IMOZSOMS SN SHTM LZ 'HZ

22

24

24

12

26

14

€202 70°0€-62 BAUBSSY ) 17 ‘¥Z

€202 70°'€2-T¢
ao1moeydiN A1ezs Yry ¥Z ‘419-0Z

€2¢0C'v0’€e-Te
901MOUSOS Jo3uaD Bulply L1M7 ‘WId OZ

72

48

54

63

30

27

30

36

38

30

€202 V0 9T-VT
92IMOZSOMS SnXelY S TM 1Z'HZ

14 | 16

€202°€0°C1L-01 ddImoreydIN
Asezs ey L1MZH ‘NI OZH

21

45

30

39

24

48

18

€202°€0°G-C Moxel) epeljeAe)

12 | 60

€202°20'9¢-€2
aoimoteydiy Atezs yry ¥zH ‘x28-0ZH

16

VMOMIIM "LVH

M kuc

M kuc

M kuc

M kuc

M kuc

M kuc

M kuc

M kuc

M kuc

M kuc

M kuc

M kuce

M kuc

M kuc

M kuc

M kuc

M kuc

M kuce

M kuc

M kuc

M kuc

M kuc

KLUB

Przylesie Borzeta

KJ Stajnia

Przylesie Borzeta

KJ Stajnia

KJ Lencze

KJ Lencze

KS Laser Team

KJ Lencze
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KS Faruk
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1 |Anna KORUS

2 [Natalia CZYZYK-ZAHIU [KJ Lencze

3 |Amelia MARSZALEK

4 |Marek LAYER

5 [Tola DRWOTA

6 |Hanna SADOWSKA

7 |Lena WILK

8 |Blanka LAYER

9 |Mikotaj ZIEBICKI

10 [Hanna DOBRZYCKA

11 |Lena KIEBZAK

12 |Gabriela SERMET

13 |Milena STRAUPISZ

14 |Maja WOZNICA

15 |Martyna GIELAT

16 |Alicja BIGAJ

17 |Zofia PIATKOWSKA

18 |Aleksandra GASIOR

19 |Alicja SYSAKIEWICZ

20 (Anna PIWOWAR

20 [Stella OTREBSKA

22 |Nina STOLARSKA

23 |Ewa ZALOGA
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24 |Zofia MALOPOLSKA

25 |Aleksandra KALUKIN

26 |Réza BUCHALA

27 [Natalia BODZIARCZYK ([KJ Facimiech

28 |Lilianna RATAJ

29 |Antonina CALIK

29 |Zofia NAGLIK

31 [Anna SALONEK

32 |Laura PAWLIK

1 [Milena WOJCIKIEWICZ

2 |Marek LAYER

3 |Alicja BIGAJ

4 |Antonina CALIK

5 |Mikotaj ZIEBICKI

6 (Kornelia HALO

7 |(Ewa ZALOGA

8 |Nina JAMROZ

9 |Kamila WROBLEWSKA |KJK Szary

10 |Zofia MALOPOLSKA

11|Nikola ZIEMIANIN

11|Antonina CALIK

1 (Zofia BIEL

2 [Lila KMIETOWICZ

3 |Matylda DRWOTA
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4 |Emilia BUWAJ

5 [Nikola WOZNIAK

6 |Wiktoria WOZNICA

7 |Lena CISZEK

8 |Weronika BUCZEK

9 |Gabriela ZIELINSKA

10 |Filip KLICH

11 |Rozalia PROFIC

12 |Julia CZARNOTA

12|Zofia TATARA

14 |Maria STEC
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15 |Wiktoria CHOCHOE
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17 |Amelia SYGNAT

19 |Olivia CZERNIECK

20 |Kamila KAMINSKA

1

2 [Maja MUSIOLIK

3 |Aleksandra BIEDZIAK

4 |Matgorzata ZAWADZKA

5 [Emilia TALAGA

6 [Joanna PAWLOWSKA |WLKS Krakus

7 [Anna PIETRUSZKA
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13 |Krzysztof PYREK

14 |Amelia ZIEBA

15 [Natasza BEBAK

16 |Lena WLADYK

17 |Zuzanna KORUS

18 [Liliana VOIGT

19 |Emilia BUWAJ

20 |Maja KORDZI

21 |Hanna SMIETANA

21 (Amelia STACHNIK

23 |Hanna POLTOWICZ

24 |Witold KOSOWSKI

24 |Matylda DRWOTA

26 |Alina GRUDZINSKA

27 |Nikola WOZNIAK

28 |Zofia KUSINSKA

28 [Emilia FLANEK

28|Pola ZAGORSKA

31 [Lena CISZEK
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